
Place Name City Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Curtis Surer Colorado Springs 2711 27 M 1/7 25-29 0:32:46.6 0:32:48.5 0:00:01.8 5:17/M

2 Graeme Schroeder Renton 2538 16 M 1/9 14-18 0:33:51.9 0:33:54.7 0:00:02.8 5:28/M

3 Jacob Fullen Kent 2376 22 M 1/4 19-24 0:33:55.1 0:33:57.8 0:00:02.6 5:28/M

4 Keegan Fitzpatrick Maple Valley 2371 15 M 2/9 14-18 0:35:38.2 0:35:40.9 0:00:02.6 5:45/M

5 Isaac Derline Kent 2352 18 M 3/9 14-18 0:36:06.3 0:36:08.7 0:00:02.4 5:49/M

6 Doug Babbitt Tacoma 2307 49 M 1/19 45-49 0:36:06.8 0:36:10.2 0:00:03.4 5:49/M

7 Guido Zgraggen Seattle 2619 32 M 1/15 30-34 0:36:32.2 0:36:35.4 0:00:03.2 5:54/M

8 Brad Calder Bellevue 2333 45 M 2/19 45-49 0:36:46.9 0:36:50.1 0:00:03.2 5:56/M

9 Brennan Wallin Auburn 2608 18 M 4/9 14-18 0:37:22.0 0:37:24.4 0:00:02.4 6:02/M

10 Kristi Houk Port Orchard 2632 29 F 1/14 25-29 0:37:26.5 0:37:30.1 0:00:03.6 6:02/M

11 Phillip Paul Renton 2502 31 M 2/15 30-34 0:38:22.1 0:38:24.9 0:00:02.8 6:11/M

12 Brig Seidl Redmond 2544 50 M 1/19 50-54 0:38:38.9 0:38:43.2 0:00:04.2 6:14/M

13 Sean Sargent Seatac 2533 23 M 2/4 19-24 0:38:58.4 0:39:06.7 0:00:08.3 6:17/M

14 Cliff Richards Maple Valley 2614 52 M 2/19 50-54 0:39:09.6 0:39:13.8 0:00:04.2 6:19/M

15 Robinson Howell Mercer Island 2414 54 M 3/19 50-54 0:39:13.4 0:39:16.8 0:00:03.4 6:20/M

16 Toby Mollett Kent 2480 33 M 3/15 30-34 0:39:18.6 0:39:21.3 0:00:02.6 6:20/M

17 Anthony Raftis Kent 2714 15 M 5/9 14-18 0:39:34.1 0:39:37.8 0:00:03.6 6:23/M

18 Curtis Jordan Renton 2600 50 M 4/19 50-54 0:39:34.1 0:39:40.8 0:00:06.6 6:23/M

19 Trev Dakan Kent 2626 44 M 1/10 40-44 0:39:37.3 0:39:41.3 0:00:03.9 6:23/M

20 Kent Sizer Renton 2715 58 M 1/17 55-59 0:39:47.4 0:39:51.6 0:00:04.2 6:25/M

21 Nick Pennington Renton 2504 18 M 6/9 14-18 0:39:50.5 0:39:53.3 0:00:02.7 6:25/M

22 Joel Castro Spanaway 2338 16 M 7/9 14-18 0:40:03.3 0:40:05.7 0:00:02.4 6:28/M

23 Matt Bryant Puyallup 2328 39 M 1/11 35-39 0:40:25.9 0:40:34.7 0:00:08.7 6:31/M

24 Matt Knox Kent 2713 44 M 2/10 40-44 0:40:27.4 0:40:30.6 0:00:03.2 6:31/M

25 Robert Bondurant Chimacum 2316 40 M 3/10 40-44 0:40:36.8 0:40:40.4 0:00:03.5 6:33/M

26 Keith Lerew Fox Island 2444 56 M 2/17 55-59 0:40:42.9 0:40:47.2 0:00:04.2 6:34/M

27 Darren Wenz Tacoma 2584 40 M 4/10 40-44 0:40:44.5 0:40:49.1 0:00:04.6 6:34/M

28 George Gonzales Kent 2731 53 M 5/19 50-54 0:40:47.4 0:41:01.7 0:00:14.3 6:35/M

29 John Hanrahan Burien 2393 49 M 3/19 45-49 0:40:56.8 0:41:00.5 0:00:03.6 6:36/M

30 Louie Pratt Poulsbo 2707 54 M 6/19 50-54 0:41:07.0 0:41:12.7 0:00:05.6 6:38/M

31 George Unruh Gig Harbor 2579 55 M 3/17 55-59 0:41:14.7 0:41:19.2 0:00:04.5 6:39/M

32 Pat Fitzpatrick Maple Valley 2595 45 M 4/19 45-49 0:41:28.5 0:41:32.7 0:00:04.2 6:41/M

33 Bj Farish Maple Valley 2366 40 M 5/10 40-44 0:41:56.0 0:42:01.9 0:00:05.8 6:46/M

34 David Sherman Edgewood 2549 59 M 4/17 55-59 0:42:13.3 0:42:17.7 0:00:04.4 6:49/M

35 Todd McCrory Maple Valley 2465 46 M 5/19 45-49 0:42:17.5 0:42:24.2 0:00:06.7 6:49/M

36 Carmen Grisham Federal Way 2705 24 F 1/9 19-24 0:42:39.4 0:42:43.3 0:00:03.8 6:53/M

37 Lisa Taylor Puyallup 2567 51 F 1/18 50-54 0:43:22.5 0:43:28.1 0:00:05.5 7:00/M

38 Morgan Henderson Seattle 1873 35 M 2/11 35-39 0:43:25.7 0:43:38.2 0:00:12.4 7:00/M

39 Katie King Kent 2730 34 F 1/19 30-34 0:43:40.8 0:43:47.1 0:00:06.2 7:03/M

40 Sarah Getty Des Moines 2379 31 F 2/19 30-34 0:43:46.5 0:43:49.3 0:00:02.8 7:04/M

41 Greg Weiland Kent 2609 31 M 4/15 30-34 0:44:29.9 0:44:37.4 0:00:07.5 7:10/M

42 Paul Grove Kent 2709 36 M 3/11 35-39 0:44:43.8 0:44:55.9 0:00:12.1 7:13/M

43 Nancy Harsch Seattle 2395 50 F 2/18 50-54 0:44:48.2 0:44:53.7 0:00:05.4 7:14/M

44 Natalie Church Snohomish 2341 14 F 1/4 14-18 0:44:51.1 0:44:58.6 0:00:07.4 7:14/M

45 Eric Ellefson Sequim 2362 35 M 4/11 35-39 0:45:03.6 0:45:12.1 0:00:08.5 7:16/M

46 Michelle Fjetland Renton 2373 45 F 1/26 45-49 0:45:20.3 0:45:28.3 0:00:07.9 7:19/M

47 Jennifer Rozler Seattle 2527 43 F 1/24 40-44 0:45:42.0 0:45:48.3 0:00:06.2 7:22/M

48 Justin Knoff Federal Way 2434 32 M 5/15 30-34 0:46:02.4 0:46:13.7 0:00:11.3 7:25/M

49 Rick Garrison Covington 2378 61 M 1/8 60-64 0:46:05.6 0:46:12.5 0:00:06.8 7:26/M

50 Shelley Curtis Seattle 2349 33 F 3/19 30-34 0:46:05.8 0:46:11.5 0:00:05.6 7:26/M

51 Anna Lamping Renton 2440 17 F 2/4 14-18 0:46:23.1 0:46:35.2 0:00:12.1 7:29/M

52 John Colvard Des Moines 2345 52 M 7/19 50-54 0:46:33.5 0:46:40.7 0:00:07.2 7:30/M

53 Peter Mogren Renton 2478 58 M 5/17 55-59 0:46:35.6 0:46:46.5 0:00:10.9 7:31/M

54 Thomas Wagner Maple Valley 2617 57 M 6/17 55-59 0:46:35.8 0:46:42.8 0:00:06.9 7:31/M

55 Abby Gooch Auburn 2386 15 F 3/4 14-18 0:46:57.0 0:47:16.5 0:00:19.4 7:34/M

56 Megan Sumner Tacoma 2561 39 F 1/22 35-39 0:46:57.3 0:47:05.9 0:00:08.6 7:34/M

57 Tyler Hurst Portland, Or 2599 34 M 6/15 30-34 0:46:58.1 0:47:06.7 0:00:08.6 7:35/M

58 John Shepherd Tacoma 2620 36 M 5/11 35-39 0:47:05.0 0:47:15.5 0:00:10.4 7:36/M
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59 Jordan Burton Puyallup 2592 19 F 2/9 19-24 0:47:09.8 0:47:16.2 0:00:06.4 7:36/M

60 Laurie Rice Auburn 2517 51 F 3/18 50-54 0:47:15.3 0:47:21.6 0:00:06.3 7:37/M

61 Bret Chaffee Tacoma 2593 40 M 6/10 40-44 0:47:25.6 0:47:38.3 0:00:12.7 7:39/M

62 Darrin Stolz Tukwila 2556 48 M 6/19 45-49 0:47:36.3 0:47:46.2 0:00:09.9 7:41/M

63 Melissa Lafayette Enumclaw 2724 26 F 2/14 25-29 0:47:42.0 0:47:52.7 0:00:10.6 7:42/M

64 Chris Martin Kent 2455 56 M 7/17 55-59 0:48:04.2 0:48:16.9 0:00:12.7 7:45/M

65 Ray Brenkus Renton 2320 38 M 6/11 35-39 0:48:14.6 0:48:25.2 0:00:10.6 7:47/M

66 Jeff Cimaomo Seattle 2342 53 M 8/19 50-54 0:48:17.4 0:48:26.2 0:00:08.7 7:47/M

67 Herakles Li 2719 25 M 2/7 25-29 0:48:19.9 0:48:32.5 0:00:12.5 7:48/M

68 Sam O'Reilly Seattle 2613 28 F 3/14 25-29 0:48:31.8 0:48:45.1 0:00:13.3 7:50/M

69 Joe Schunzel Covington 2541 45 M 7/19 45-49 0:48:34.6 0:48:45.2 0:00:10.6 7:50/M

70 John Rankin Bainbridge Island 2512 56 M 8/17 55-59 0:48:38.0 0:48:45.9 0:00:07.9 7:51/M

71 Justin Shusterman Puyallup 2615 30 M 7/15 30-34 0:48:40.1 0:48:50.5 0:00:10.4 7:51/M

72 Paul Tauzer Auburn 2565 50 M 9/19 50-54 0:48:43.0 0:48:59.2 0:00:16.2 7:51/M

73 Deedee Brown Auburn 2325 48 F 2/26 45-49 0:48:48.5 0:48:59.8 0:00:11.2 7:52/M

74 Jason Staggers 2718 39 M 7/11 35-39 0:48:48.8 0:49:01.2 0:00:12.4 7:52/M

75 Lara Martin Federal Way 2457 24 F 3/9 19-24 0:48:50.9 0:49:03.8 0:00:12.9 7:53/M

76 April Doughty Kent 2358 37 F 2/22 35-39 0:48:53.0 0:49:04.4 0:00:11.4 7:53/M

77 Michael Smith Des Moines 2551 53 M 10/19 50-54 0:48:57.0 0:49:05.7 0:00:08.7 7:54/M

78 Erin Thorne Federal Way 2570 31 F 4/19 30-34 0:49:00.3 0:49:09.2 0:00:08.9 7:54/M

79 Ronda Boyd Enumclaw 2317 53 F 4/18 50-54 0:49:05.7 0:49:13.2 0:00:07.4 7:55/M

80 Jason Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2407 40 M 7/10 40-44 0:49:06.3 0:49:12.9 0:00:06.6 7:55/M

81 James Fuchs Maple Valley 2375 49 M 8/19 45-49 0:49:14.9 0:49:19.2 0:00:04.3 7:56/M

82 Johnny Moran Auburn 2483 49 M 9/19 45-49 0:49:17.1 0:49:31.2 0:00:14.1 7:57/M

83 Aaron Hottell Puyallup 2410 33 M 8/15 30-34 0:49:20.0 0:49:34.7 0:00:14.6 7:57/M

84 Dean Stolz Tukwila 2557 50 M 11/19 50-54 0:49:35.5 0:49:44.6 0:00:09.1 8:00/M

85 David Peterson Port Orchard 2506 50 M 12/19 50-54 0:49:53.2 0:50:25.3 0:00:32.1 8:03/M

86 Jeffrey Brown Lakewood 2327 61 M 2/8 60-64 0:50:04.4 0:50:10.3 0:00:05.8 8:05/M

87 Susan Schunzel Covington 2542 49 F 3/26 45-49 0:50:17.2 0:50:26.7 0:00:09.5 8:07/M

88 Lisa Hill Renton 2404 43 F 2/24 40-44 0:50:21.4 0:50:45.4 0:00:23.9 8:07/M

89 Lionel Garcia Kent 2377 34 M 9/15 30-34 0:50:33.3 0:50:49.9 0:00:16.6 8:09/M

90 John Pontarold Auburn 2720 61 M 3/8 60-64 0:50:33.9 0:50:42.2 0:00:08.3 8:09/M

91 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 2496 63 M 4/8 60-64 0:50:40.0 0:50:45.4 0:00:05.4 8:10/M

92 Steve Brown Auburn 2324 49 M 10/19 45-49 0:51:02.4 0:51:14.9 0:00:12.4 8:14/M

93 Chris Hall Maple Valley 2391 52 M 13/19 50-54 0:51:08.0 0:51:22.2 0:00:14.1 8:15/M

94 Melanie Misch-Stilli Puyallup 2477 41 F 3/24 40-44 0:51:09.4 0:51:28.2 0:00:18.8 8:15/M

95 Lizzie Lee Lynnwood 2704 57 F 1/14 55-59 0:51:18.8 0:51:24.4 0:00:05.6 8:16/M

96 Soul Survivor Seatac 2562 67 M 1/4 65-69 0:51:22.1 0:51:31.7 0:00:09.6 8:17/M

97 Mike Jacobsen Renton 2423 51 M 14/19 50-54 0:51:33.3 0:51:42.7 0:00:09.3 8:19/M

98 Jessica Estes Auburn 2364 26 F 4/14 25-29 0:51:35.1 0:52:11.5 0:00:36.4 8:19/M

99 John Marsteller Steilacoom 2454 65 M 2/4 65-69 0:51:35.5 0:51:44.9 0:00:09.3 8:19/M

100 John Schroeder Auburn 2539 58 M 9/17 55-59 0:51:36.1 0:52:11.7 0:00:35.6 8:19/M

101 Scott MacLaren Federal Way 2451 11 M 1/2 4-13 0:51:39.5 0:51:56.7 0:00:17.1 8:20/M

102 Marvin Negrin Mercer Island 2716 69 M 3/4 65-69 0:51:40.9 0:51:52.8 0:00:11.9 8:20/M

103 Sharon Ebelt Gig Harbor 2359 47 F 4/26 45-49 0:51:44.2 0:52:19.6 0:00:35.4 8:21/M

104 Heidi Clark Auburn 2343 39 F 3/22 35-39 0:51:48.2 0:52:04.8 0:00:16.6 8:21/M

105 Sergio Reyes Des Moines 2516 34 M 10/15 30-34 0:51:58.3 0:52:13.1 0:00:14.8 8:23/M

106 Karla Banks Renton 2625 40 F 4/24 40-44 0:52:07.5 0:52:21.5 0:00:13.9 8:24/M

107 Caitlyn Williams Kent 2586 22 F 4/9 19-24 0:52:16.1 0:52:34.5 0:00:18.3 8:26/M

108 Jennifer Tarantino Kent 2563 35 F 4/22 35-39 0:52:20.3 0:52:35.3 0:00:14.9 8:26/M

109 Eric Donaldson Seattle 2357 58 M 10/17 55-59 0:52:39.1 0:52:46.3 0:00:07.1 8:30/M

110 Jill Connell Seattle 2346 55 F 2/14 55-59 0:52:45.6 0:53:04.5 0:00:18.9 8:30/M

111 Chris Tarantino Kent 2564 37 M 8/11 35-39 0:52:49.9 0:53:06.2 0:00:16.2 8:31/M

112 Dan Achman Lake Tapps 2301 56 M 11/17 55-59 0:52:55.6 0:55:12.3 0:02:16.6 8:32/M

113 Larry Glenn Kent 2382 75 M 1/2 75-79 0:52:59.6 0:53:05.5 0:00:05.8 8:33/M

114 Glen Cushman Kent 2350 56 M 12/17 55-59 0:53:02.0 0:53:14.9 0:00:12.8 8:33/M

115 Karen Nolting Kent 2493 54 F 5/18 50-54 0:53:05.5 0:53:40.3 0:00:34.8 8:34/M

116 Jodi Hoffbuhr 2717 38 F 5/22 35-39 0:53:08.9 0:53:24.8 0:00:15.9 8:34/M

117 Scott Heiland Burien 2396 45 M 11/19 45-49 0:53:31.6 0:53:54.7 0:00:23.1 8:38/M

118 Becky Null Auburn 2494 33 F 5/19 30-34 0:53:37.4 0:53:56.5 0:00:19.1 8:39/M

119 Paul Thorndike Seattle 2708 71 M 1/7 70-74 0:53:46.0 0:54:02.5 0:00:16.4 8:40/M

120 Anne Himes Puyallup 2406 57 F 3/14 55-59 0:53:50.3 0:54:06.5 0:00:16.2 8:41/M

121 Stephanie Stebich Tacoma 2710 47 F 5/26 45-49 0:53:50.7 0:54:05.5 0:00:14.7 8:41/M

122 Susan Hall Lakewood 2596 56 F 4/14 55-59 0:53:51.6 0:54:06.3 0:00:14.6 8:41/M

123 Ryan Anke Auburn 2304 27 M 3/7 25-29 0:54:03.5 0:54:08.5 0:00:04.9 8:43/M

124 Laura MacLaren Federal Way 2450 42 F 5/24 40-44 0:54:09.1 0:54:25.5 0:00:16.4 8:44/M

125 Kevin Morimoto Renton 2484 42 M 8/10 40-44 0:54:12.8 0:54:35.5 0:00:22.7 8:45/M
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126 Eric Teachout Seattle 2616 23 M 3/4 19-24 0:54:28.0 0:54:48.9 0:00:20.9 8:47/M

127 Linda Buck Puyallup 2329 49 F 6/26 45-49 0:54:33.7 0:54:52.6 0:00:18.9 8:48/M

128 Bruce Moses Kirkland 2703 49 M 12/19 45-49 0:54:35.1 0:54:55.5 0:00:20.3 8:48/M

129 Chris Huynh Kent 2419 22 M 4/4 19-24 0:54:36.2 0:54:55.7 0:00:19.4 8:48/M

130 Ted Herb Redmond 2401 52 M 15/19 50-54 0:54:40.3 0:54:52.2 0:00:11.9 8:49/M

131 Joel Barker Bellevue 2733 33 M 11/15 30-34 0:54:45.5 0:54:45.5 8:50/M

132 Molly O'Brien-saueressig Puyallup 2495 39 F 6/22 35-39 0:54:52.5 0:58:43.9 0:03:51.4 8:51/M

133 Monica Rivera Renton 2522 45 F 7/26 45-49 0:54:57.9 0:55:32.7 0:00:34.8 8:52/M

134 Kaisa Swenddal-White Tacoma 2621 55 F 5/14 55-59 0:55:11.1 0:55:36.5 0:00:25.4 8:54/M

135 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 2591 63 M 5/8 60-64 0:55:25.3 0:55:46.3 0:00:20.9 8:56/M

136 Nicole Gibson Puyallup 2381 42 F 6/24 40-44 0:55:29.4 0:59:19.3 0:03:49.8 8:57/M

137 Brendan Minami Kent 2474 14 M 8/9 14-18 0:55:37.6 0:55:55.2 0:00:17.6 8:58/M

138 Daniel Wagner Covington 2582 55 M 13/17 55-59 0:55:38.4 0:55:58.3 0:00:19.8 8:58/M

139 Clare Nance Maple Valley 2627 49 F 8/26 45-49 0:55:38.8 0:56:05.6 0:00:26.7 8:58/M

140 Laima Huston Lake Tapps 2418 69 F 1/1 65-69 0:55:59.5 0:56:07.4 0:00:07.9 9:02/M

141 Lynn Meyer Federal Way 2472 48 F 9/26 45-49 0:56:01.3 0:56:24.3 0:00:22.9 9:02/M

142 Bruce Wilson Bonney Lake 2587 52 M 16/19 50-54 0:56:05.6 0:56:39.2 0:00:33.5 9:03/M

143 Greg Anderson Kent 2631 52 M 17/19 50-54 0:56:05.7 0:56:19.9 0:00:14.2 9:03/M

144 Erin Anderson Kent 2610 21 F 5/9 19-24 0:56:08.1 0:56:20.5 0:00:12.4 9:03/M

145 Isabelle Noiret Port Townsend 2492 71 F 1/3 70-74 0:56:10.6 0:56:23.5 0:00:12.8 9:04/M

146 Scott Nicol Tacoma 2490 26 M 4/7 25-29 0:56:15.8 0:56:32.3 0:00:16.4 9:04/M

147 Erika Bradford Black Diamond 2318 38 F 7/22 35-39 0:56:17.4 0:56:47.9 0:00:30.4 9:05/M

148 Catherine Wymann Phoenix 2590 51 F 6/18 50-54 0:56:37.7 0:56:50.2 0:00:12.4 9:08/M

149 Jaime Carroll Yakima 2336 30 F 6/19 30-34 0:56:39.0 0:57:05.2 0:00:26.1 9:08/M

150 Laurine Saechao Renton 2529 30 F 7/19 30-34 0:56:45.4 0:57:03.3 0:00:17.8 9:09/M

151 Jannette Rotz Renton 2526 41 F 7/24 40-44 0:57:02.8 0:59:41.2 0:02:38.4 9:12/M

152 Erin Berg Kent 2312 45 F 10/26 45-49 0:57:06.8 0:57:20.5 0:00:13.6 9:13/M

153 Jacquie Reed Puyallup 2515 44 F 8/24 40-44 0:57:13.2 0:57:53.3 0:00:40.1 9:14/M

154 Jenna Brown Kent 2326 29 F 5/14 25-29 0:57:22.5 0:57:37.9 0:00:15.3 9:15/M

155 Jaime Martinez Kent 2458 27 F 6/14 25-29 0:57:23.3 0:57:38.3 0:00:14.9 9:15/M

156 Ann Minami Kent 2475 46 F 11/26 45-49 0:57:27.8 0:57:46.2 0:00:18.4 9:16/M

157 Marykate McGee Federal Way 2468 58 F 6/14 55-59 0:57:37.4 0:57:53.1 0:00:15.7 9:18/M

158 Angie Galetti Kent 2725 36 F 8/22 35-39 0:57:59.9 0:58:23.2 0:00:23.3 9:21/M

159 Melanie Frazier Kent 2726 35 F 9/22 35-39 0:58:02.2 0:58:25.6 0:00:23.4 9:22/M

160 Jenifer Stone Auburn 2558 40 F 9/24 40-44 0:58:02.3 0:58:22.8 0:00:20.5 9:22/M

161 Branwyn Jaeger Portland 2424 31 F 8/19 30-34 0:58:07.4 0:58:23.4 0:00:15.9 9:22/M

162 Janine Wright Kent 2589 44 F 10/24 40-44 0:58:15.4 1:01:46.5 0:03:31.1 9:24/M

163 Dave Startup Tacoma 2554 46 M 13/19 45-49 0:58:18.9 0:58:51.3 0:00:32.3 9:24/M

164 Debbie Bathurst Renton 2310 49 F 12/26 45-49 0:58:20.5 0:58:55.1 0:00:34.6 9:25/M

165 Jaime Smith Tacoma 2552 36 F 10/22 35-39 0:58:21.6 0:58:53.3 0:00:31.7 9:25/M

166 Ashley Kropp Spanaway 2437 27 F 7/14 25-29 0:58:22.8 0:58:39.1 0:00:16.2 9:25/M

167 Amelia Mohabir Maple Valley 2479 18 F 4/4 14-18 0:58:23.6 1:02:05.1 0:03:41.4 9:25/M

168 John Malcarne Kent 2603 72 M 2/7 70-74 0:58:31.4 1:01:41.2 0:03:09.8 9:26/M

169 Jeff Hughes Burien 2598 46 M 14/19 45-49 0:58:35.9 0:58:55.5 0:00:19.6 9:27/M

170 Shannon Sargent Seatac 2624 26 F 8/14 25-29 0:58:44.7 0:59:06.5 0:00:21.7 9:28/M

171 Jerry Bronson Renton 2322 73 M 3/7 70-74 0:58:47.4 0:59:11.1 0:00:23.7 9:29/M

172 Troy Richards Auburn 2519 44 M 9/10 40-44 0:59:11.6 0:59:33.7 0:00:22.1 9:33/M

173 Kelsey Blodgett Seattle 2314 25 F 9/14 25-29 0:59:15.8 1:01:10.7 0:01:54.8 9:33/M

174 Laurie Tobosa Tacoma 2571 50 F 7/18 50-54 0:59:17.5 1:01:24.4 0:02:06.8 9:34/M

175 Adam Kirby Kent 2432 28 M 5/7 25-29 0:59:19.6 1:01:15.3 0:01:55.6 9:34/M

176 Karen Fall Des Moines 2365 47 F 13/26 45-49 0:59:21.4 0:59:30.8 0:00:09.3 9:34/M

177 Christopher Wong Renton 2588 25 M 6/7 25-29 0:59:22.8 1:05:02.5 0:05:39.6 9:35/M

178 Margaret Edwards Kent 2361 49 F 14/26 45-49 0:59:23.9 0:59:55.4 0:00:31.5 9:35/M

179 William Hughes Lynnwood 2415 42 M 10/10 40-44 0:59:24.3 0:59:41.2 0:00:16.9 9:35/M

180 Laurel Burke Renton 2331 23 F 6/9 19-24 0:59:25.4 1:05:05.1 0:05:39.6 9:35/M

181 Stephanie Laboo Kent 2438 39 F 11/22 35-39 0:59:31.3 0:59:58.7 0:00:27.4 9:36/M

182 Marian Natsuhara Covington 2487 47 F 15/26 45-49 0:59:31.4 0:59:53.3 0:00:21.9 9:36/M

183 Sharon Hendricks Seattle 2399 50 F 8/18 50-54 0:59:31.9 0:59:58.7 0:00:26.7 9:36/M

184 Samuel Carrieri Auburn 2335 55 M 14/17 55-59 0:59:33.2 0:59:51.6 0:00:18.3 9:36/M

185 Liza Burell Seattle 2330 43 F 11/24 40-44 0:59:53.8 1:00:20.4 0:00:26.6 9:40/M

186 Jordanne Nevin Renton 2723 31 F 9/19 30-34 1:00:00.5 1:00:16.4 0:00:15.9 9:41/M

187 Louise Mihay Olympia 2473 73 F 2/3 70-74 1:00:19.9 1:00:37.8 0:00:17.8 9:44/M

188 Margaret Gorog Auburn 2387 53 F 9/18 50-54 1:00:21.0 1:00:49.3 0:00:28.2 9:44/M

189 Dana Aguilar Buckley 2302 47 F 16/26 45-49 1:00:28.8 1:01:07.2 0:00:38.4 9:45/M

190 Sharon Brimhall Buckley 2321 44 F 12/24 40-44 1:00:29.6 1:01:07.8 0:00:38.1 9:45/M

191 Greg Brazelton Auburn 2319 46 M 15/19 45-49 1:00:57.8 1:01:16.5 0:00:18.7 9:50/M

192 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent 2623 60 F 1/4 60-64 1:00:58.3 1:01:17.1 0:00:18.8 9:50/M
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193 Ashley Peterson Federal Way 2505 30 F 10/19 30-34 1:01:12.9 1:01:37.6 0:00:24.6 9:52/M

194 Elizabeth Gonzalez Kent 2385 24 F 7/9 19-24 1:01:17.4 1:01:48.9 0:00:31.5 9:53/M

195 Soila Todd Puyallup 2572 42 F 13/24 40-44 1:01:19.4 1:01:57.3 0:00:37.8 9:53/M

196 Matias Soldonia Seattle 2553 39 M 9/11 35-39 1:01:21.6 1:01:57.5 0:00:35.8 9:54/M

197 Sandra Skutt Auburn 2550 42 F 14/24 40-44 1:01:27.6 1:05:05.5 0:03:37.9 9:55/M

198 Melissa Harris Fife 2394 46 F 17/26 45-49 1:01:28.3 1:05:05.9 0:03:37.6 9:55/M

199 Jack Ramsey Auburn 2702 55 M 15/17 55-59 1:01:33.0 1:01:50.2 0:00:17.1 9:56/M

200 Jamie Richard Kent 2518 45 M 16/19 45-49 1:02:17.3 1:02:46.2 0:00:28.8 10:03/M

201 Susan Tyler Tacoma 2575 47 F 18/26 45-49 1:02:27.5 1:03:01.4 0:00:33.9 10:04/M

202 Lynn Ramsey Auburn 2701 43 F 15/24 40-44 1:02:35.1 1:03:04.9 0:00:29.7 10:06/M

203 Glisenys Heyward Renton 2402 37 F 12/22 35-39 1:02:40.6 1:03:12.3 0:00:31.6 10:06/M

204 Emily Patton Seattle 2606 30 F 11/19 30-34 1:02:42.3 1:03:19.9 0:00:37.6 10:07/M

205 Matt Oppenheimer Seattle 2605 31 M 12/15 30-34 1:02:43.1 1:03:19.7 0:00:36.6 10:07/M

206 Nolana Newton Seattle 2488 39 F 13/22 35-39 1:02:44.4 1:03:10.8 0:00:26.4 10:07/M

207 Ida Matias Kent 2459 39 F 14/22 35-39 1:02:45.1 1:03:14.4 0:00:29.3 10:07/M

208 Matt Lorette Kent 2727 38 M 10/11 35-39 1:02:46.4 1:03:09.7 0:00:23.3 10:07/M

209 Elisa Vila Shoreline 2634 53 F 10/18 50-54 1:03:11.3 1:03:38.7 0:00:27.3 10:11/M

210 Stephanie Sebek Federal Way 2543 39 F 15/22 35-39 1:03:11.8 1:05:41.5 0:02:29.6 10:11/M

211 Jerry Dietrich Gig Harbor 2355 79 M 2/2 75-79 1:03:25.4 1:03:35.2 0:00:09.7 10:14/M

212 Gary Prentis Kent 2507 53 M 18/19 50-54 1:03:26.8 1:06:58.1 0:03:31.3 10:14/M

213 Tammy Heldt Kent 2398 44 F 16/24 40-44 1:03:27.8 1:03:46.2 0:00:18.4 10:14/M

214 Alissa Artz Tacoma 2306 27 F 10/14 25-29 1:03:28.9 1:03:53.3 0:00:24.4 10:14/M

215 Kim Manzano Kent 2453 35 F 16/22 35-39 1:03:31.4 1:04:01.1 0:00:29.6 10:15/M

216 Jacina Laboo Kent 2630 33 F 12/19 30-34 1:03:32.4 1:03:59.1 0:00:26.6 10:15/M

217 Joy Kawaoka Kent 2428 54 F 11/18 50-54 1:03:36.5 1:04:07.2 0:00:30.6 10:15/M

218 Charlea Sherman Edgewood 2548 61 F 2/4 60-64 1:03:57.4 1:04:05.8 0:00:08.3 10:19/M

219 Julie Paton Seattle 2501 59 F 7/14 55-59 1:04:07.0 1:04:37.3 0:00:30.2 10:20/M

220 Ray Arrington Kent 2305 65 M 4/4 65-69 1:04:33.6 1:05:01.9 0:00:28.2 10:25/M

221 Kathleen Leehan University Place 2443 40 F 17/24 40-44 1:04:36.9 1:05:06.5 0:00:29.6 10:25/M

222 Derek Fuchs Maple Valley 2374 17 M 9/9 14-18 1:04:37.8 1:04:43.4 0:00:05.6 10:25/M

223 Diana McGaw Kent 2467 58 F 8/14 55-59 1:04:38.7 1:05:16.3 0:00:37.5 10:25/M

224 Amy Schroeder Auburn 2540 58 F 9/14 55-59 1:04:39.5 1:05:16.7 0:00:37.1 10:26/M

225 Ken Kriekenbeck Seatac 2722 54 M 19/19 50-54 1:04:39.7 1:05:02.9 0:00:23.1 10:26/M

226 Fawnie-Lina Metsa-Tokila Puyallup 2470 13 F 1/1 4-13 1:05:04.2 1:05:19.7 0:00:15.5 10:30/M

227 Oscar Osorio Renton 2499 13 M 2/2 4-13 1:05:04.7 1:05:11.2 0:00:06.4 10:30/M

228 Kelly Sandifer Covington 2531 41 F 18/24 40-44 1:05:08.1 1:05:33.5 0:00:25.4 10:30/M

229 Jessica Hottell Puyallup 2411 33 F 13/19 30-34 1:05:08.9 1:05:30.1 0:00:21.1 10:30/M

230 Lori Hunt Covington 2417 48 F 19/26 45-49 1:05:09.2 1:05:33.3 0:00:24.1 10:30/M

231 Darcy Meyer Federal Way 2471 49 M 17/19 45-49 1:05:13.8 1:05:39.3 0:00:25.4 10:31/M

232 Mani Dhami Auburn 2353 31 F 14/19 30-34 1:05:15.7 1:05:42.9 0:00:27.1 10:31/M

233 Nancy Loizeaux Newcastle 2448 57 F 10/14 55-59 1:05:19.3 1:05:29.5 0:00:10.2 10:32/M

234 Becky Jo Bohlin Maple Valley 2315 35 F 17/22 35-39 1:05:21.4 1:05:42.1 0:00:20.6 10:32/M

235 Laura Green Maple Valley 2388 35 F 18/22 35-39 1:05:23.8 1:05:45.3 0:00:21.4 10:33/M

236 Richard Stroud Tacoma 2559 63 M 6/8 60-64 1:05:30.4 1:06:05.3 0:00:34.8 10:34/M

237 Wayne Pederson Kent 2503 56 M 16/17 55-59 1:05:39.9 1:06:09.4 0:00:29.4 10:35/M

238 Lyndi Huges Burien 2597 49 F 20/26 45-49 1:05:51.3 1:06:12.2 0:00:20.9 10:37/M

239 Jamie Terkla Burien 2568 25 F 11/14 25-29 1:06:14.4 1:06:42.7 0:00:28.2 10:41/M

240 Melissa Moorehead Federal Way 2482 29 F 12/14 25-29 1:06:15.4 1:06:43.5 0:00:28.1 10:41/M

241 Harman Dhami Auburn 2354 30 M 13/15 30-34 1:07:04.4 1:07:31.8 0:00:27.4 10:49/M

242 Darcy Holland Tacoma 2408 41 F 19/24 40-44 1:07:09.2 1:07:24.5 0:00:15.3 10:50/M

243 Lynn Hamilton Puyallup 2392 50 F 12/18 50-54 1:07:09.4 1:07:24.4 0:00:14.9 10:50/M

244 Rebecca Prentis Kent 2508 54 F 13/18 50-54 1:07:12.2 1:10:43.5 0:03:31.3 10:50/M

245 Roddney Saucedo Auburn 2534 48 M 18/19 45-49 1:07:34.6 1:07:44.3 0:00:09.6 10:54/M

246 Kelly Goff Federal Way 2384 49 F 21/26 45-49 1:07:51.1 1:08:15.4 0:00:24.3 10:57/M

247 Manish Thakore Seattle 2569 31 M 14/15 30-34 1:07:52.8 1:08:18.3 0:00:25.4 10:57/M

248 Kyle Mendes Renton 2469 25 M 7/7 25-29 1:08:00.1 1:08:32.5 0:00:32.3 10:58/M

249 Joyce Laboo Kent 2439 60 F 3/4 60-64 1:08:35.6 1:09:03.8 0:00:28.2 11:04/M

250 Kari Byers Kent 2332 50 F 14/18 50-54 1:08:37.1 1:09:00.7 0:00:23.6 11:04/M

251 Lori Trnka Kent 2573 53 F 15/18 50-54 1:08:39.2 1:09:01.7 0:00:22.5 11:04/M

252 Bruce Leaverton Seattle 2442 60 M 7/8 60-64 1:08:57.4 1:11:30.7 0:02:33.3 11:07/M

253 Molly Lamb Seattle 2612 27 F 13/14 25-29 1:08:58.6 1:11:31.3 0:02:32.6 11:07/M

254 Nicole Schlutt Maple Valley 2537 35 F 19/22 35-39 1:09:38.5 1:10:03.2 0:00:24.6 11:14/M

255 Claudia Daghofer Kent 2351 27 F 14/14 25-29 1:10:25.2 1:11:03.8 0:00:38.6 11:21/M

256 Catherine Wardle Covington 2583 56 F 11/14 55-59 1:10:58.0 1:11:17.7 0:00:19.6 11:27/M

257 Tom Sernka Auburn 2546 72 M 4/7 70-74 1:11:05.0 1:11:26.2 0:00:21.1 11:28/M

258 Marni Nicholson Seattle 2489 24 F 8/9 19-24 1:11:08.7 1:11:37.5 0:00:28.8 11:28/M

259 Marsha Murray Bothell 2485 61 F 4/4 60-64 1:11:12.8 1:11:43.9 0:00:31.1 11:29/M
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260 Catherine Sullivan Vashon 2560 38 F 20/22 35-39 1:11:23.1 1:11:48.8 0:00:25.7 11:31/M

261 Loretta Griffin Maple Valley 2389 50 F 16/18 50-54 1:11:42.1 1:12:07.8 0:00:25.6 11:34/M

262 Sarah Shepherd Kent 2547 41 F 20/24 40-44 1:11:47.6 1:12:17.2 0:00:29.5 11:35/M

263 Vicki Wagner Lake Tapps 2629 55 F 12/14 55-59 1:12:28.2 1:12:28.2 11:41/M

264 Rexanne Graham Auburn 2628 59 F 13/14 55-59 1:12:28.9 1:12:28.9 11:41/M

265 Frank Banasick Pacific 2309 34 M 15/15 30-34 1:13:08.6 1:20:54.5 0:07:45.9 11:48/M

266 Moriah Banasick Pacific 2308 31 F 15/19 30-34 1:13:08.9 1:20:54.8 0:07:45.9 11:48/M

267 Janelle Martin Des Moines 2456 45 F 22/26 45-49 1:13:16.5 1:13:40.3 0:00:23.7 11:49/M

268 Jim Hages Seattle 2390 83 M 1/1 80-99 1:13:26.0 1:14:02.6 0:00:36.6 11:51/M

269 Robert Bergman Shoreline 2313 74 M 5/7 70-74 1:13:33.8 1:14:07.7 0:00:33.9 11:52/M

270 Allyson Larosa-Flick Auburn 2441 23 F 9/9 19-24 1:13:34.0 1:13:56.3 0:00:22.3 11:52/M

271 David McBroom Covington 2461 60 M 8/8 60-64 1:13:44.4 1:14:01.8 0:00:17.4 11:54/M

272 Jeff McBroom Covington 2462 38 M 11/11 35-39 1:13:46.1 1:14:02.7 0:00:16.6 11:54/M

273 Lydia Voiland Kent 2734 46 F 23/26 45-49 1:13:50.4 1:30:34.8 0:16:44.4 11:55/M

274 Colleen Heiland Burien 2397 44 F 21/24 40-44 1:14:00.9 1:14:24.1 0:00:23.2 11:56/M

275 Maria McPrye Edgewood 2732 31 F 16/19 30-34 1:14:25.8 1:30:35.3 0:16:09.4 12:00/M

276 Donald Hawkins Seattle 2706 74 M 6/7 70-74 1:14:28.6 1:15:01.4 0:00:32.7 12:01/M

277 Rolfe Wes Spanaway 2622 59 M 17/17 55-59 1:14:50.0 1:15:17.8 0:00:27.8 12:04/M

278 Alyssa Saas Black Diamond 2528 43 F 22/24 40-44 1:15:02.6 1:15:33.3 0:00:30.6 12:06/M

279 Steve Ramsdell Bremerton 2511 70 M 7/7 70-74 1:15:11.8 1:15:32.7 0:00:20.9 12:08/M

280 Gretchen Ramsdell Bremerton 2510 71 F 3/3 70-74 1:15:12.7 1:15:32.5 0:00:19.8 12:08/M

281 Sally Krie Kent 2436 75 F 1/2 75-79 1:16:39.0 1:17:02.1 0:00:23.1 12:22/M

282 Ericka Osorio Renton 2497 33 F 17/19 30-34 1:21:50.5 1:22:20.5 0:00:29.9 13:12/M

283 Christine Gibbons Kent 2380 45 F 24/26 45-49 1:22:06.3 1:22:20.3 0:00:13.9 13:15/M

284 Julie Jacobsen Renton 2422 48 F 25/26 45-49 1:24:47.4 1:25:08.3 0:00:20.9 13:40/M

285 Kris Hill Maple Valley 2403 35 F 21/22 35-39 1:25:15.0 1:25:46.4 0:00:31.3 13:45/M

286 Renee Saucedo Covington 2535 42 F 23/24 40-44 1:27:42.3 1:27:51.5 0:00:09.2 14:09/M

287 Lisa Rawls Kent 2513 46 F 26/26 45-49 1:28:53.2 1:29:16.9 0:00:23.7 14:20/M

288 Lauri Richards Kent 2520 43 F 24/24 40-44 1:29:11.7 1:29:33.2 0:00:21.4 14:23/M

289 Chrissy Roshak Kent 2524 35 F 22/22 35-39 1:29:17.2 1:29:49.6 0:00:32.3 14:24/M

290 Emily Johnson Renton 2425 34 F 18/19 30-34 1:29:40.6 1:30:14.8 0:00:34.1 14:28/M

291 Christine Klimkowski Seattle 2433 34 F 19/19 30-34 1:29:40.6 1:30:14.8 0:00:34.1 14:28/M

292 Michael Thompson Kent 2729 48 M 19/19 45-49 1:33:08.9 1:33:44.8 0:00:35.8 15:01/M

293 Deborah Nicholson 2728 52 F 17/18 50-54 1:33:09.0 1:33:44.8 0:00:35.8 15:01/M

294 Maureen Sargent Seatac 2532 55 F 14/14 55-59 1:34:00.2 1:34:33.5 0:00:33.3 15:10/M

295 Joy Dickson Kent 304 53 F 18/18 50-54 1:34:03.2 1:34:33.1 0:00:29.9 15:10/M

296 Edythe Hulet Olympia 2416 76 F 2/2 75-79 1:46:20.3 1:46:55.5 0:00:35.2 17:09/M
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Fawnie-Lina Metsa-Tokila Puyallup 2470 13 110 1:05:04.2 1:05:19.7 0:00:15.5 10:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Natalie Church Snohomish 2341 14 7 0:44:51.1 0:44:58.6 0:00:07.4 7:14/M

2 Anna Lamping Renton 2440 17 11 0:46:23.1 0:46:35.2 0:00:12.1 7:29/M

3 Abby Gooch Auburn 2386 15 12 0:46:57.0 0:47:16.5 0:00:19.4 7:34/M

4 Amelia Mohabir Maple Valley 2479 18 70 0:58:23.6 1:02:05.1 0:03:41.4 9:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Carmen Grisham Federal Way 2705 24 2 0:42:39.4 0:42:43.3 0:00:03.8 6:53/M

2 Jordan Burton Puyallup 2592 19 14 0:47:09.8 0:47:16.2 0:00:06.4 7:36/M

3 Lara Martin Federal Way 2457 24 19 0:48:50.9 0:49:03.8 0:00:12.9 7:53/M

4 Caitlyn Williams Kent 2586 22 31 0:52:16.1 0:52:34.5 0:00:18.3 8:26/M

5 Erin Anderson Kent 2610 21 49 0:56:08.1 0:56:20.5 0:00:12.4 9:03/M

6 Laurel Burke Renton 2331 23 76 0:59:25.4 1:05:05.1 0:05:39.6 9:35/M

7 Elizabeth Gonzalez Kent 2385 24 88 1:01:17.4 1:01:48.9 0:00:31.5 9:53/M

8 Marni Nicholson Seattle 2489 24 132 1:11:08.7 1:11:37.5 0:00:28.8 11:28/M

9 Allyson Larosa-Flick Auburn 2441 23 141 1:13:34.0 1:13:56.3 0:00:22.3 11:52/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kristi Houk Port Orchard 2632 29 1 0:37:26.5 0:37:30.1 0:00:03.6 6:02/M

2 Melissa Lafayette Enumclaw 2724 26 16 0:47:42.0 0:47:52.7 0:00:10.6 7:42/M

3 Sam O'Reilly Seattle 2613 28 17 0:48:31.8 0:48:45.1 0:00:13.3 7:50/M

4 Jessica Estes Auburn 2364 26 27 0:51:35.1 0:52:11.5 0:00:36.4 8:19/M

5 Jenna Brown Kent 2326 29 58 0:57:22.5 0:57:37.9 0:00:15.3 9:15/M

6 Jaime Martinez Kent 2458 27 59 0:57:23.3 0:57:38.3 0:00:14.9 9:15/M

7 Ashley Kropp Spanaway 2437 27 69 0:58:22.8 0:58:39.1 0:00:16.2 9:25/M

8 Shannon Sargent Seatac 2624 26 71 0:58:44.7 0:59:06.5 0:00:21.7 9:28/M

9 Kelsey Blodgett Seattle 2314 25 72 0:59:15.8 1:01:10.7 0:01:54.8 9:33/M

10 Alissa Artz Tacoma 2306 27 101 1:03:28.9 1:03:53.3 0:00:24.4 10:14/M

11 Jamie Terkla Burien 2568 25 119 1:06:14.4 1:06:42.7 0:00:28.2 10:41/M

12 Melissa Moorehead Federal Way 2482 29 120 1:06:15.4 1:06:43.5 0:00:28.1 10:41/M

13 Molly Lamb Seattle 2612 27 128 1:08:58.6 1:11:31.3 0:02:32.6 11:07/M

14 Claudia Daghofer Kent 2351 27 130 1:10:25.2 1:11:03.8 0:00:38.6 11:21/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Katie King Kent 2730 34 4 0:43:40.8 0:43:47.1 0:00:06.2 7:03/M

2 Sarah Getty Des Moines 2379 31 5 0:43:46.5 0:43:49.3 0:00:02.8 7:04/M

3 Shelley Curtis Seattle 2349 33 10 0:46:05.8 0:46:11.5 0:00:05.6 7:26/M

4 Erin Thorne Federal Way 2570 31 21 0:49:00.3 0:49:09.2 0:00:08.9 7:54/M

5 Becky Null Auburn 2494 33 36 0:53:37.4 0:53:56.5 0:00:19.1 8:39/M

6 Jaime Carroll Yakima 2336 30 53 0:56:39.0 0:57:05.2 0:00:26.1 9:08/M

7 Laurine Saechao Renton 2529 30 54 0:56:45.4 0:57:03.3 0:00:17.8 9:09/M

8 Branwyn Jaeger Portland 2424 31 65 0:58:07.4 0:58:23.4 0:00:15.9 9:22/M

9 Jordanne Nevin Renton 2723 31 81 1:00:00.5 1:00:16.4 0:00:15.9 9:41/M

10 Ashley Peterson Federal Way 2505 30 87 1:01:12.9 1:01:37.6 0:00:24.6 9:52/M

11 Emily Patton Seattle 2606 30 95 1:02:42.3 1:03:19.9 0:00:37.6 10:07/M

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Kent Christmas Rush Fun Run 2013

10K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, December 7, 2013

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Female 4 to 13

Female 14 to 18

Female 19 to 24

Female 25 to 29

Female 30 to 34
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

12 Jacina Laboo Kent 2630 33 103 1:03:32.4 1:03:59.1 0:00:26.6 10:15/M

13 Jessica Hottell Puyallup 2411 33 112 1:05:08.9 1:05:30.1 0:00:21.1 10:30/M

14 Mani Dhami Auburn 2353 31 114 1:05:15.7 1:05:42.9 0:00:27.1 10:31/M

15 Moriah Banasick Pacific 2308 31 139 1:13:08.9 1:20:54.8 0:07:45.9 11:48/M

16 Maria McPrye Edgewood 2732 31 144 1:14:25.8 1:30:35.3 0:16:09.4 12:00/M

17 Ericka Osorio Renton 2497 33 148 1:21:50.5 1:22:20.5 0:00:29.9 13:12/M

18 Emily Johnson Renton 2425 34 156 1:29:40.6 1:30:14.8 0:00:34.1 14:28/M

19 Christine Klimkowski Seattle 2433 34 157 1:29:40.6 1:30:14.8 0:00:34.1 14:28/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Megan Sumner Tacoma 2561 39 13 0:46:57.3 0:47:05.9 0:00:08.6 7:34/M

2 April Doughty Kent 2358 37 20 0:48:53.0 0:49:04.4 0:00:11.4 7:53/M

3 Heidi Clark Auburn 2343 39 29 0:51:48.2 0:52:04.8 0:00:16.6 8:21/M

4 Jennifer Tarantino Kent 2563 35 32 0:52:20.3 0:52:35.3 0:00:14.9 8:26/M

5 Jodi Hoffbuhr 2717 38 35 0:53:08.9 0:53:24.8 0:00:15.9 8:34/M

6 Molly O'Brien-saueressig Puyallup 2495 39 42 0:54:52.5 0:58:43.9 0:03:51.4 8:51/M

7 Erika Bradford Black Diamond 2318 38 51 0:56:17.4 0:56:47.9 0:00:30.4 9:05/M

8 Angie Galetti Kent 2725 36 62 0:57:59.9 0:58:23.2 0:00:23.3 9:21/M

9 Melanie Frazier Kent 2726 35 63 0:58:02.2 0:58:25.6 0:00:23.4 9:22/M

10 Jaime Smith Tacoma 2552 36 68 0:58:21.6 0:58:53.3 0:00:31.7 9:25/M

11 Stephanie Laboo Kent 2438 39 77 0:59:31.3 0:59:58.7 0:00:27.4 9:36/M

12 Glisenys Heyward Renton 2402 37 94 1:02:40.6 1:03:12.3 0:00:31.6 10:06/M

13 Nolana Newton Seattle 2488 39 96 1:02:44.4 1:03:10.8 0:00:26.4 10:07/M

14 Ida Matias Kent 2459 39 97 1:02:45.1 1:03:14.4 0:00:29.3 10:07/M

15 Stephanie Sebek Federal Way 2543 39 99 1:03:11.8 1:05:41.5 0:02:29.6 10:11/M

16 Kim Manzano Kent 2453 35 102 1:03:31.4 1:04:01.1 0:00:29.6 10:15/M

17 Becky Jo Bohlin Maple Valley 2315 35 116 1:05:21.4 1:05:42.1 0:00:20.6 10:32/M

18 Laura Green Maple Valley 2388 35 117 1:05:23.8 1:05:45.3 0:00:21.4 10:33/M

19 Nicole Schlutt Maple Valley 2537 35 129 1:09:38.5 1:10:03.2 0:00:24.6 11:14/M

20 Catherine Sullivan Vashon 2560 38 134 1:11:23.1 1:11:48.8 0:00:25.7 11:31/M

21 Kris Hill Maple Valley 2403 35 151 1:25:15.0 1:25:46.4 0:00:31.3 13:45/M

22 Chrissy Roshak Kent 2524 35 155 1:29:17.2 1:29:49.6 0:00:32.3 14:24/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jennifer Rozler Seattle 2527 43 9 0:45:42.0 0:45:48.3 0:00:06.2 7:22/M

2 Lisa Hill Renton 2404 43 24 0:50:21.4 0:50:45.4 0:00:23.9 8:07/M

3 Melanie Misch-Stilli Puyallup 2477 41 25 0:51:09.4 0:51:28.2 0:00:18.8 8:15/M

4 Karla Banks Renton 2625 40 30 0:52:07.5 0:52:21.5 0:00:13.9 8:24/M

5 Laura MacLaren Federal Way 2450 42 40 0:54:09.1 0:54:25.5 0:00:16.4 8:44/M

6 Nicole Gibson Puyallup 2381 42 45 0:55:29.4 0:59:19.3 0:03:49.8 8:57/M

7 Jannette Rotz Renton 2526 41 55 0:57:02.8 0:59:41.2 0:02:38.4 9:12/M

8 Jacquie Reed Puyallup 2515 44 57 0:57:13.2 0:57:53.3 0:00:40.1 9:14/M

9 Jenifer Stone Auburn 2558 40 64 0:58:02.3 0:58:22.8 0:00:20.5 9:22/M

10 Janine Wright Kent 2589 44 66 0:58:15.4 1:01:46.5 0:03:31.1 9:24/M

11 Liza Burell Seattle 2330 43 80 0:59:53.8 1:00:20.4 0:00:26.6 9:40/M

12 Sharon Brimhall Buckley 2321 44 85 1:00:29.6 1:01:07.8 0:00:38.1 9:45/M

13 Soila Todd Puyallup 2572 42 89 1:01:19.4 1:01:57.3 0:00:37.8 9:53/M

14 Sandra Skutt Auburn 2550 42 90 1:01:27.6 1:05:05.5 0:03:37.9 9:55/M

15 Lynn Ramsey Auburn 2701 43 93 1:02:35.1 1:03:04.9 0:00:29.7 10:06/M

16 Tammy Heldt Kent 2398 44 100 1:03:27.8 1:03:46.2 0:00:18.4 10:14/M

17 Kathleen Leehan University Place 2443 40 107 1:04:36.9 1:05:06.5 0:00:29.6 10:25/M

18 Kelly Sandifer Covington 2531 41 111 1:05:08.1 1:05:33.5 0:00:25.4 10:30/M

19 Darcy Holland Tacoma 2408 41 121 1:07:09.2 1:07:24.5 0:00:15.3 10:50/M

20 Sarah Shepherd Kent 2547 41 136 1:11:47.6 1:12:17.2 0:00:29.5 11:35/M

21 Colleen Heiland Burien 2397 44 143 1:14:00.9 1:14:24.1 0:00:23.2 11:56/M

22 Alyssa Saas Black Diamond 2528 43 145 1:15:02.6 1:15:33.3 0:00:30.6 12:06/M

23 Renee Saucedo Covington 2535 42 152 1:27:42.3 1:27:51.5 0:00:09.2 14:09/M

24 Lauri Richards Kent 2520 43 154 1:29:11.7 1:29:33.2 0:00:21.4 14:23/M

Female 35 to 39

Female 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Michelle Fjetland Renton 2373 45 8 0:45:20.3 0:45:28.3 0:00:07.9 7:19/M

2 Deedee Brown Auburn 2325 48 18 0:48:48.5 0:48:59.8 0:00:11.2 7:52/M

3 Susan Schunzel Covington 2542 49 23 0:50:17.2 0:50:26.7 0:00:09.5 8:07/M

4 Sharon Ebelt Gig Harbor 2359 47 28 0:51:44.2 0:52:19.6 0:00:35.4 8:21/M

5 Stephanie Stebich Tacoma 2710 47 38 0:53:50.7 0:54:05.5 0:00:14.7 8:41/M

6 Linda Buck Puyallup 2329 49 41 0:54:33.7 0:54:52.6 0:00:18.9 8:48/M

7 Monica Rivera Renton 2522 45 43 0:54:57.9 0:55:32.7 0:00:34.8 8:52/M

8 Clare Nance Maple Valley 2627 49 46 0:55:38.8 0:56:05.6 0:00:26.7 8:58/M

9 Lynn Meyer Federal Way 2472 48 48 0:56:01.3 0:56:24.3 0:00:22.9 9:02/M

10 Erin Berg Kent 2312 45 56 0:57:06.8 0:57:20.5 0:00:13.6 9:13/M

11 Ann Minami Kent 2475 46 60 0:57:27.8 0:57:46.2 0:00:18.4 9:16/M

12 Debbie Bathurst Renton 2310 49 67 0:58:20.5 0:58:55.1 0:00:34.6 9:25/M

13 Karen Fall Des Moines 2365 47 74 0:59:21.4 0:59:30.8 0:00:09.3 9:34/M

14 Margaret Edwards Kent 2361 49 75 0:59:23.9 0:59:55.4 0:00:31.5 9:35/M

15 Marian Natsuhara Covington 2487 47 78 0:59:31.4 0:59:53.3 0:00:21.9 9:36/M

16 Dana Aguilar Buckley 2302 47 84 1:00:28.8 1:01:07.2 0:00:38.4 9:45/M

17 Melissa Harris Fife 2394 46 91 1:01:28.3 1:05:05.9 0:03:37.6 9:55/M

18 Susan Tyler Tacoma 2575 47 92 1:02:27.5 1:03:01.4 0:00:33.9 10:04/M

19 Lori Hunt Covington 2417 48 113 1:05:09.2 1:05:33.3 0:00:24.1 10:30/M

20 Lyndi Huges Burien 2597 49 118 1:05:51.3 1:06:12.2 0:00:20.9 10:37/M

21 Kelly Goff Federal Way 2384 49 124 1:07:51.1 1:08:15.4 0:00:24.3 10:57/M

22 Janelle Martin Des Moines 2456 45 140 1:13:16.5 1:13:40.3 0:00:23.7 11:49/M

23 Lydia Voiland Kent 2734 46 142 1:13:50.4 1:30:34.8 0:16:44.4 11:55/M

24 Christine Gibbons Kent 2380 45 149 1:22:06.3 1:22:20.3 0:00:13.9 13:15/M

25 Julie Jacobsen Renton 2422 48 150 1:24:47.4 1:25:08.3 0:00:20.9 13:40/M

26 Lisa Rawls Kent 2513 46 153 1:28:53.2 1:29:16.9 0:00:23.7 14:20/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lisa Taylor Puyallup 2567 51 3 0:43:22.5 0:43:28.1 0:00:05.5 7:00/M

2 Nancy Harsch Seattle 2395 50 6 0:44:48.2 0:44:53.7 0:00:05.4 7:14/M

3 Laurie Rice Auburn 2517 51 15 0:47:15.3 0:47:21.6 0:00:06.3 7:37/M

4 Ronda Boyd Enumclaw 2317 53 22 0:49:05.7 0:49:13.2 0:00:07.4 7:55/M

5 Karen Nolting Kent 2493 54 34 0:53:05.5 0:53:40.3 0:00:34.8 8:34/M

6 Catherine Wymann Phoenix 2590 51 52 0:56:37.7 0:56:50.2 0:00:12.4 9:08/M

7 Laurie Tobosa Tacoma 2571 50 73 0:59:17.5 1:01:24.4 0:02:06.8 9:34/M

8 Sharon Hendricks Seattle 2399 50 79 0:59:31.9 0:59:58.7 0:00:26.7 9:36/M

9 Margaret Gorog Auburn 2387 53 83 1:00:21.0 1:00:49.3 0:00:28.2 9:44/M

10 Elisa Vila Shoreline 2634 53 98 1:03:11.3 1:03:38.7 0:00:27.3 10:11/M

11 Joy Kawaoka Kent 2428 54 104 1:03:36.5 1:04:07.2 0:00:30.6 10:15/M

12 Lynn Hamilton Puyallup 2392 50 122 1:07:09.4 1:07:24.4 0:00:14.9 10:50/M

13 Rebecca Prentis Kent 2508 54 123 1:07:12.2 1:10:43.5 0:03:31.3 10:50/M

14 Kari Byers Kent 2332 50 126 1:08:37.1 1:09:00.7 0:00:23.6 11:04/M

15 Lori Trnka Kent 2573 53 127 1:08:39.2 1:09:01.7 0:00:22.5 11:04/M

16 Loretta Griffin Maple Valley 2389 50 135 1:11:42.1 1:12:07.8 0:00:25.6 11:34/M

17 Deborah Nicholson 2728 52 158 1:33:09.0 1:33:44.8 0:00:35.8 15:01/M

18 Joy Dickson Kent 304 53 160 1:34:03.2 1:34:33.1 0:00:29.9 15:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Lizzie Lee Lynnwood 2704 57 26 0:51:18.8 0:51:24.4 0:00:05.6 8:16/M

2 Jill Connell Seattle 2346 55 33 0:52:45.6 0:53:04.5 0:00:18.9 8:30/M

3 Anne Himes Puyallup 2406 57 37 0:53:50.3 0:54:06.5 0:00:16.2 8:41/M

4 Susan Hall Lakewood 2596 56 39 0:53:51.6 0:54:06.3 0:00:14.6 8:41/M

5 Kaisa Swenddal-White Tacoma 2621 55 44 0:55:11.1 0:55:36.5 0:00:25.4 8:54/M

6 Marykate McGee Federal Way 2468 58 61 0:57:37.4 0:57:53.1 0:00:15.7 9:18/M

7 Julie Paton Seattle 2501 59 106 1:04:07.0 1:04:37.3 0:00:30.2 10:20/M

8 Diana McGaw Kent 2467 58 108 1:04:38.7 1:05:16.3 0:00:37.5 10:25/M

9 Amy Schroeder Auburn 2540 58 109 1:04:39.5 1:05:16.7 0:00:37.1 10:26/M

Female 45 to 49

Female 50 to 54

Female 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

10 Nancy Loizeaux Newcastle 2448 57 115 1:05:19.3 1:05:29.5 0:00:10.2 10:32/M

11 Catherine Wardle Covington 2583 56 131 1:10:58.0 1:11:17.7 0:00:19.6 11:27/M

12 Vicki Wagner Lake Tapps 2629 55 137 1:12:28.2 1:12:28.2 11:41/M

13 Rexanne Graham Auburn 2628 59 138 1:12:28.9 1:12:28.9 11:41/M

14 Maureen Sargent Seatac 2532 55 159 1:34:00.2 1:34:33.5 0:00:33.3 15:10/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Roberta Arrowsmith Kent 2623 60 86 1:00:58.3 1:01:17.1 0:00:18.8 9:50/M

2 Charlea Sherman Edgewood 2548 61 105 1:03:57.4 1:04:05.8 0:00:08.3 10:19/M

3 Joyce Laboo Kent 2439 60 125 1:08:35.6 1:09:03.8 0:00:28.2 11:04/M

4 Marsha Murray Bothell 2485 61 133 1:11:12.8 1:11:43.9 0:00:31.1 11:29/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Laima Huston Lake Tapps 2418 69 47 0:55:59.5 0:56:07.4 0:00:07.9 9:02/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Isabelle Noiret Port Townsend 2492 71 50 0:56:10.6 0:56:23.5 0:00:12.8 9:04/M

2 Louise Mihay Olympia 2473 73 82 1:00:19.9 1:00:37.8 0:00:17.8 9:44/M

3 Gretchen Ramsdell Bremerton 2510 71 146 1:15:12.7 1:15:32.5 0:00:19.8 12:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Sally Krie Kent 2436 75 147 1:16:39.0 1:17:02.1 0:00:23.1 12:22/M

2 Edythe Hulet Olympia 2416 76 161 1:46:20.3 1:46:55.5 0:00:35.2 17:09/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Scott MacLaren Federal Way 2451 11 74 0:51:39.5 0:51:56.7 0:00:17.1 8:20/M

2 Oscar Osorio Renton 2499 13 117 1:05:04.7 1:05:11.2 0:00:06.4 10:30/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Graeme Schroeder Renton 2538 16 2 0:33:51.9 0:33:54.7 0:00:02.8 5:28/M

2 Keegan Fitzpatrick Maple Valley 2371 15 4 0:35:38.2 0:35:40.9 0:00:02.6 5:45/M

3 Isaac Derline Kent 2352 18 5 0:36:06.3 0:36:08.7 0:00:02.4 5:49/M

4 Brennan Wallin Auburn 2608 18 9 0:37:22.0 0:37:24.4 0:00:02.4 6:02/M

5 Anthony Raftis Kent 2714 15 16 0:39:34.1 0:39:37.8 0:00:03.6 6:23/M

6 Nick Pennington Renton 2504 18 20 0:39:50.5 0:39:53.3 0:00:02.7 6:25/M

7 Joel Castro Spanaway 2338 16 21 0:40:03.3 0:40:05.7 0:00:02.4 6:28/M

8 Brendan Minami Kent 2474 14 92 0:55:37.6 0:55:55.2 0:00:17.6 8:58/M

9 Derek Fuchs Maple Valley 2374 17 115 1:04:37.8 1:04:43.4 0:00:05.6 10:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jacob Fullen Kent 2376 22 3 0:33:55.1 0:33:57.8 0:00:02.6 5:28/M

2 Sean Sargent Seatac 2533 23 12 0:38:58.4 0:39:06.7 0:00:08.3 6:17/M

3 Eric Teachout Seattle 2616 23 86 0:54:28.0 0:54:48.9 0:00:20.9 8:47/M

4 Chris Huynh Kent 2419 22 88 0:54:36.2 0:54:55.7 0:00:19.4 8:48/M

Female 60 to 64

Female 65 to 69

Female 70 to 74

Female 75 to 79

Male 13 and Under

Male 14 to 18

Male 19 to 24
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Curtis Surer Colorado Springs 2711 27 1 0:32:46.6 0:32:48.5 0:00:01.8 5:17/M

2 Herakles Li 2719 25 51 0:48:19.9 0:48:32.5 0:00:12.5 7:48/M

3 Ryan Anke Auburn 2304 27 84 0:54:03.5 0:54:08.5 0:00:04.9 8:43/M

4 Scott Nicol Tacoma 2490 26 96 0:56:15.8 0:56:32.3 0:00:16.4 9:04/M

5 Adam Kirby Kent 2432 28 102 0:59:19.6 1:01:15.3 0:01:55.6 9:34/M

6 Christopher Wong Renton 2588 25 103 0:59:22.8 1:05:02.5 0:05:39.6 9:35/M

7 Kyle Mendes Renton 2469 25 124 1:08:00.1 1:08:32.5 0:00:32.3 10:58/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Guido Zgraggen Seattle 2619 32 7 0:36:32.2 0:36:35.4 0:00:03.2 5:54/M

2 Phillip Paul Renton 2502 31 10 0:38:22.1 0:38:24.9 0:00:02.8 6:11/M

3 Toby Mollett Kent 2480 33 15 0:39:18.6 0:39:21.3 0:00:02.6 6:20/M

4 Greg Weiland Kent 2609 31 36 0:44:29.9 0:44:37.4 0:00:07.5 7:10/M

5 Justin Knoff Federal Way 2434 32 39 0:46:02.4 0:46:13.7 0:00:11.3 7:25/M

6 Tyler Hurst Portland, Or 2599 34 44 0:46:58.1 0:47:06.7 0:00:08.6 7:35/M

7 Justin Shusterman Puyallup 2615 30 54 0:48:40.1 0:48:50.5 0:00:10.4 7:51/M

8 Aaron Hottell Puyallup 2410 33 61 0:49:20.0 0:49:34.7 0:00:14.6 7:57/M

9 Lionel Garcia Kent 2377 34 65 0:50:33.3 0:50:49.9 0:00:16.6 8:09/M

10 Sergio Reyes Des Moines 2516 34 76 0:51:58.3 0:52:13.1 0:00:14.8 8:23/M

11 Joel Barker Bellevue 2733 33 90 0:54:45.5 0:54:45.5 8:50/M

12 Matt Oppenheimer Seattle 2605 31 110 1:02:43.1 1:03:19.7 0:00:36.6 10:07/M

13 Harman Dhami Auburn 2354 30 121 1:07:04.4 1:07:31.8 0:00:27.4 10:49/M

14 Manish Thakore Seattle 2569 31 123 1:07:52.8 1:08:18.3 0:00:25.4 10:57/M

15 Frank Banasick Pacific 2309 34 127 1:13:08.6 1:20:54.5 0:07:45.9 11:48/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Matt Bryant Puyallup 2328 39 22 0:40:25.9 0:40:34.7 0:00:08.7 6:31/M

2 Morgan Henderson Seattle 1873 35 35 0:43:25.7 0:43:38.2 0:00:12.4 7:00/M

3 Paul Grove Kent 2709 36 37 0:44:43.8 0:44:55.9 0:00:12.1 7:13/M

4 Eric Ellefson Sequim 2362 35 38 0:45:03.6 0:45:12.1 0:00:08.5 7:16/M

5 John Shepherd Tacoma 2620 36 45 0:47:05.0 0:47:15.5 0:00:10.4 7:36/M

6 Ray Brenkus Renton 2320 38 49 0:48:14.6 0:48:25.2 0:00:10.6 7:47/M

7 Jason Staggers 2718 39 56 0:48:48.8 0:49:01.2 0:00:12.4 7:52/M

8 Chris Tarantino Kent 2564 37 78 0:52:49.9 0:53:06.2 0:00:16.2 8:31/M

9 Matias Soldonia Seattle 2553 39 107 1:01:21.6 1:01:57.5 0:00:35.8 9:54/M

10 Matt Lorette Kent 2727 38 111 1:02:46.4 1:03:09.7 0:00:23.3 10:07/M

11 Jeff McBroom Covington 2462 38 131 1:13:46.1 1:14:02.7 0:00:16.6 11:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Trev Dakan Kent 2626 44 18 0:39:37.3 0:39:41.3 0:00:03.9 6:23/M

2 Matt Knox Kent 2713 44 23 0:40:27.4 0:40:30.6 0:00:03.2 6:31/M

3 Robert Bondurant Chimacum 2316 40 24 0:40:36.8 0:40:40.4 0:00:03.5 6:33/M

4 Darren Wenz Tacoma 2584 40 26 0:40:44.5 0:40:49.1 0:00:04.6 6:34/M

5 Bj Farish Maple Valley 2366 40 32 0:41:56.0 0:42:01.9 0:00:05.8 6:46/M

6 Bret Chaffee Tacoma 2593 40 46 0:47:25.6 0:47:38.3 0:00:12.7 7:39/M

7 Jason Hoffbuhr Maple Valley 2407 40 58 0:49:06.3 0:49:12.9 0:00:06.6 7:55/M

8 Kevin Morimoto Renton 2484 42 85 0:54:12.8 0:54:35.5 0:00:22.7 8:45/M

9 Troy Richards Auburn 2519 44 101 0:59:11.6 0:59:33.7 0:00:22.1 9:33/M

10 William Hughes Lynnwood 2415 42 104 0:59:24.3 0:59:41.2 0:00:16.9 9:35/M

Male 25 to 29

Male 30 to 34

Male 35 to 39

Male 40 to 44
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Doug Babbitt Tacoma 2307 49 6 0:36:06.8 0:36:10.2 0:00:03.4 5:49/M

2 Brad Calder Bellevue 2333 45 8 0:36:46.9 0:36:50.1 0:00:03.2 5:56/M

3 John Hanrahan Burien 2393 49 28 0:40:56.8 0:41:00.5 0:00:03.6 6:36/M

4 Pat Fitzpatrick Maple Valley 2595 45 31 0:41:28.5 0:41:32.7 0:00:04.2 6:41/M

5 Todd McCrory Maple Valley 2465 46 34 0:42:17.5 0:42:24.2 0:00:06.7 6:49/M

6 Darrin Stolz Tukwila 2556 48 47 0:47:36.3 0:47:46.2 0:00:09.9 7:41/M

7 Joe Schunzel Covington 2541 45 52 0:48:34.6 0:48:45.2 0:00:10.6 7:50/M

8 James Fuchs Maple Valley 2375 49 59 0:49:14.9 0:49:19.2 0:00:04.3 7:56/M

9 Johnny Moran Auburn 2483 49 60 0:49:17.1 0:49:31.2 0:00:14.1 7:57/M

10 Steve Brown Auburn 2324 49 68 0:51:02.4 0:51:14.9 0:00:12.4 8:14/M

11 Scott Heiland Burien 2396 45 82 0:53:31.6 0:53:54.7 0:00:23.1 8:38/M

12 Bruce Moses Kirkland 2703 49 87 0:54:35.1 0:54:55.5 0:00:20.3 8:48/M

13 Dave Startup Tacoma 2554 46 97 0:58:18.9 0:58:51.3 0:00:32.3 9:24/M

14 Jeff Hughes Burien 2598 46 99 0:58:35.9 0:58:55.5 0:00:19.6 9:27/M

15 Greg Brazelton Auburn 2319 46 106 1:00:57.8 1:01:16.5 0:00:18.7 9:50/M

16 Jamie Richard Kent 2518 45 109 1:02:17.3 1:02:46.2 0:00:28.8 10:03/M

17 Darcy Meyer Federal Way 2471 49 118 1:05:13.8 1:05:39.3 0:00:25.4 10:31/M

18 Roddney Saucedo Auburn 2534 48 122 1:07:34.6 1:07:44.3 0:00:09.6 10:54/M

19 Michael Thompson Kent 2729 48 135 1:33:08.9 1:33:44.8 0:00:35.8 15:01/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Brig Seidl Redmond 2544 50 11 0:38:38.9 0:38:43.2 0:00:04.2 6:14/M

2 Cliff Richards Maple Valley 2614 52 13 0:39:09.6 0:39:13.8 0:00:04.2 6:19/M

3 Robinson Howell Mercer Island 2414 54 14 0:39:13.4 0:39:16.8 0:00:03.4 6:20/M

4 Curtis Jordan Renton 2600 50 17 0:39:34.1 0:39:40.8 0:00:06.6 6:23/M

5 George Gonzales Kent 2731 53 27 0:40:47.4 0:41:01.7 0:00:14.3 6:35/M

6 Louie Pratt Poulsbo 2707 54 29 0:41:07.0 0:41:12.7 0:00:05.6 6:38/M

7 John Colvard Des Moines 2345 52 41 0:46:33.5 0:46:40.7 0:00:07.2 7:30/M

8 Jeff Cimaomo Seattle 2342 53 50 0:48:17.4 0:48:26.2 0:00:08.7 7:47/M

9 Paul Tauzer Auburn 2565 50 55 0:48:43.0 0:48:59.2 0:00:16.2 7:51/M

10 Michael Smith Des Moines 2551 53 57 0:48:57.0 0:49:05.7 0:00:08.7 7:54/M

11 Dean Stolz Tukwila 2557 50 62 0:49:35.5 0:49:44.6 0:00:09.1 8:00/M

12 David Peterson Port Orchard 2506 50 63 0:49:53.2 0:50:25.3 0:00:32.1 8:03/M

13 Chris Hall Maple Valley 2391 52 69 0:51:08.0 0:51:22.2 0:00:14.1 8:15/M

14 Mike Jacobsen Renton 2423 51 71 0:51:33.3 0:51:42.7 0:00:09.3 8:19/M

15 Ted Herb Redmond 2401 52 89 0:54:40.3 0:54:52.2 0:00:11.9 8:49/M

16 Bruce Wilson Bonney Lake 2587 52 94 0:56:05.6 0:56:39.2 0:00:33.5 9:03/M

17 Greg Anderson Kent 2631 52 95 0:56:05.7 0:56:19.9 0:00:14.2 9:03/M

18 Gary Prentis Kent 2507 53 113 1:03:26.8 1:06:58.1 0:03:31.3 10:14/M

19 Ken Kriekenbeck Seatac 2722 54 116 1:04:39.7 1:05:02.9 0:00:23.1 10:26/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Kent Sizer Renton 2715 58 19 0:39:47.4 0:39:51.6 0:00:04.2 6:25/M

2 Keith Lerew Fox Island 2444 56 25 0:40:42.9 0:40:47.2 0:00:04.2 6:34/M

3 George Unruh Gig Harbor 2579 55 30 0:41:14.7 0:41:19.2 0:00:04.5 6:39/M

4 David Sherman Edgewood 2549 59 33 0:42:13.3 0:42:17.7 0:00:04.4 6:49/M

5 Peter Mogren Renton 2478 58 42 0:46:35.6 0:46:46.5 0:00:10.9 7:31/M

6 Thomas Wagner Maple Valley 2617 57 43 0:46:35.8 0:46:42.8 0:00:06.9 7:31/M

7 Chris Martin Kent 2455 56 48 0:48:04.2 0:48:16.9 0:00:12.7 7:45/M

8 John Rankin Bainbridge Island 2512 56 53 0:48:38.0 0:48:45.9 0:00:07.9 7:51/M

9 John Schroeder Auburn 2539 58 73 0:51:36.1 0:52:11.7 0:00:35.6 8:19/M

10 Eric Donaldson Seattle 2357 58 77 0:52:39.1 0:52:46.3 0:00:07.1 8:30/M

11 Dan Achman Lake Tapps 2301 56 79 0:52:55.6 0:55:12.3 0:02:16.6 8:32/M

12 Glen Cushman Kent 2350 56 81 0:53:02.0 0:53:14.9 0:00:12.8 8:33/M

13 Daniel Wagner Covington 2582 55 93 0:55:38.4 0:55:58.3 0:00:19.8 8:58/M

14 Samuel Carrieri Auburn 2335 55 105 0:59:33.2 0:59:51.6 0:00:18.3 9:36/M

15 Jack Ramsey Auburn 2702 55 108 1:01:33.0 1:01:50.2 0:00:17.1 9:56/M

Male 45 to 49

Male 50 to 54

Male 55 to 59
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Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

If you have a question regarding the results, please email info@BuDuRacing.com

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

*Overall place within gender.

16 Wayne Pederson Kent 2503 56 120 1:05:39.9 1:06:09.4 0:00:29.4 10:35/M

17 Rolfe Wes Spanaway 2622 59 133 1:14:50.0 1:15:17.8 0:00:27.8 12:04/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Rick Garrison Covington 2378 61 40 0:46:05.6 0:46:12.5 0:00:06.8 7:26/M

2 Jeffrey Brown Lakewood 2327 61 64 0:50:04.4 0:50:10.3 0:00:05.8 8:05/M

3 John Pontarold Auburn 2720 61 66 0:50:33.9 0:50:42.2 0:00:08.3 8:09/M

4 Timothy Oguri Tacoma 2496 63 67 0:50:40.0 0:50:45.4 0:00:05.4 8:10/M

5 Osamu Yamamoto Sammamish 2591 63 91 0:55:25.3 0:55:46.3 0:00:20.9 8:56/M

6 Richard Stroud Tacoma 2559 63 119 1:05:30.4 1:06:05.3 0:00:34.8 10:34/M

7 Bruce Leaverton Seattle 2442 60 125 1:08:57.4 1:11:30.7 0:02:33.3 11:07/M

8 David McBroom Covington 2461 60 130 1:13:44.4 1:14:01.8 0:00:17.4 11:54/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Soul Survivor Seatac 2562 67 70 0:51:22.1 0:51:31.7 0:00:09.6 8:17/M

2 John Marsteller Steilacoom 2454 65 72 0:51:35.5 0:51:44.9 0:00:09.3 8:19/M

3 Marvin Negrin Mercer Island 2716 69 75 0:51:40.9 0:51:52.8 0:00:11.9 8:20/M

4 Ray Arrington Kent 2305 65 114 1:04:33.6 1:05:01.9 0:00:28.2 10:25/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Paul Thorndike Seattle 2708 71 83 0:53:46.0 0:54:02.5 0:00:16.4 8:40/M

2 John Malcarne Kent 2603 72 98 0:58:31.4 1:01:41.2 0:03:09.8 9:26/M

3 Jerry Bronson Renton 2322 73 100 0:58:47.4 0:59:11.1 0:00:23.7 9:29/M

4 Tom Sernka Auburn 2546 72 126 1:11:05.0 1:11:26.2 0:00:21.1 11:28/M

5 Robert Bergman Shoreline 2313 74 129 1:13:33.8 1:14:07.7 0:00:33.9 11:52/M

6 Donald Hawkins Seattle 2706 74 132 1:14:28.6 1:15:01.4 0:00:32.7 12:01/M

7 Steve Ramsdell Bremerton 2511 70 134 1:15:11.8 1:15:32.7 0:00:20.9 12:08/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Larry Glenn Kent 2382 75 80 0:52:59.6 0:53:05.5 0:00:05.8 8:33/M

2 Jerry Dietrich Gig Harbor 2355 79 112 1:03:25.4 1:03:35.2 0:00:09.7 10:14/M

Place Name City Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Chip Diff Pace

1 Jim Hages Seattle 2390 83 128 1:13:26.0 1:14:02.6 0:00:36.6 11:51/M

Male 75 to 79

Male 80 and over

Male 60 to 64

Male 65 to 69

Male 70 to 74
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